HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

TERM 1 - 2025

Ida Street PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 2077 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410 email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Kindergarten

Student’'s Name:

Kindergarten Homework Program
Home Reader Bag
General Service Contribution

Science/STEM/IT — per term

TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:

Life Education
Field of Mars Incursion - Nocturnal

SUB-TOTAL

PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
Per Family ~ $100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE

Class:

20.00
10.00
50.00

20.00

14.00
18.00

$ 132.00

$ 100.00



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 2077 Hornsby NSW 1630
phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410 email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au

web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 - 2025

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 1
Student’'s Name: Class:
$
Year 1 Homework Program 20.00
General Service Contribution 50.00
Science/STEM/IT — per term 20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:
Life Education 14.00
SUB-TOTAL $ 104.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
Per Family  $100.00
$ 100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE $



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 2077 Hornsby NSW 1630
phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410 email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au

web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 - 2025
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION
Year 2
Student’'s Name: Class:
$
Year 2 Homework Program 20.00
General Service Contribution 50.00
Science/STEM/IT — per term 20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:
Life Education 14.00
SUB-TOTAL $104.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
Per Family  $100.00 $ 100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE $



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street
Hornsby NSW 2077

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

TERM 1 - 2025

Hornsby NSW 1630

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 3

Student’'s Name:

Year 3 Homework Program

General Service Contribution

Science/STEM/IT — per term

TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:

Life Education
Riverside Theatre - Ratburger
SUB-TOTAL

PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
per Family ~ $100

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE

Class:

25.00

50.00

20.00

14.00
50.00

$159.00

$ 100.00



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 2077 Hornsby NSW 1630
phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410 email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au

web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 - 2025
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION
Year 4
Student’'s Name: Class:
$
Year 4 Homework Program 25.00
General Service Contribution 50.00
Science/STEM/IT — per term 20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:
Life Education 14.00
SUB-TOTAL $109.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
per Family  $100.00 $ 100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE $



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 2077 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410 email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 - 2025
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION
Year 5
Student’s Name: Class:
$

Year 5 Homework Program 25.00
General Service Contribution 50.00
Science/STEM/IT — per term 20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:
Gymnastics 45.00
Bathurst Excursion - DEPOSIT (Dates TBC) 100.00
SUB-TOTAL $240.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:

per Family ~ $100.00 $ 100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE $



HORNSBY NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

HORNSBY NORTH

Ida Street
Hornsby NSW 2077

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

TERM 1 - 2025

PO Box 516
Hornsby NSW 1630

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
web  www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 6

Student’'s Name:

Class:

Year 6 Homework Program

General Service Contribution

Science/STEM/IT — per term

TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:

Year 6 Special Shirt

Gymnastics

Canberra Excursion - DEPOSIT (Dates TBC)

SUB-TOTAL

PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:
Per Family  $100.00

TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE

25.00

50.00

20.00

67.00
45.00

100.00

$307.00
$ 100.00



