

lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

emailhornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.auwebwww.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Kindergarten

Student's Name:	Class:
	\$
Kindergarten Homework Program	20.00
Home Reader Bag	10.00
General Service Contribution	50.00
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:	
Life Education Field of Mars Incursion - Nocturnal	14.00 18.00
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$ 132.00</u>
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: Per Family \$100.00	<u>\$ 100.00</u>
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS P	PAYABLE \$



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 1	
Student's Name:	Class:
	\$
Year 1 Homework Program	20.00
General Service Contribution	50.00
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:	
Life Education	14.00
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$ 104.00</u>
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: Per Family \$100.00	<u>\$ 100.00</u>
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE	\$



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 2	
Student's Name:	Class:
	\$
Year 2 Homework Program	20.00
General Service Contribution	50.00
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:	
Life Education	14.00
SUB-TOTAL	\$104.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: Per Family \$100.00	<u>\$ 100.00</u>
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE	\$



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
web www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 3

Student's Name:	Class:
	\$
Year 3 Homework Program	25.00
General Service Contribution	50.00
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:	
Life Education	14.00
Riverside Theatre - Ratburger	50.00
SUB-TOTAL	\$159.00
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: per Family \$100	<u>\$ 100.00</u>
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE	\$



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

▼ TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 4 Student's Name: _____ Class: _____ \$ Year 4 Homework Program 25.00 **General Service Contribution** 50.00 Science/STEM/IT - per term 20.00 **TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:** Life Education 14.00 SUB-TOTAL <u>\$109.00</u> PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: per Family \$100.00 \$ 100.00 TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE \$



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

emailhornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.auwebwww.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 5

Student's Name:	Class:	
	\$	
Year 5 Homework Program	25.00	
General Service Contribution	50.00	
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00	
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:		
Gymnastics	45.00	
Bathurst Excursion - DEPOSIT (Dates TBC)	100.00	
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$240.00</u>	
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION: per Family \$100.00	<u>\$ 100.00</u>	
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE	\$	



lda Street Hornsby NSW 2077 PO Box 516 Hornsby NSW 1630

phone (02) 9987 4605 or (02) 9476 6410

email hornsbynth-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au www.hornsbynth-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

TERM 1 – 2025 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS, ACTIVITIES AND P&C CONTRIBUTION

Year 6		
Student's Name:	Class:	
	\$	
Year 6 Homework Program	25.00	
General Service Contribution	50.00	
Science/STEM/IT – per term	20.00	
TERM 1 EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES:		
Year 6 Special Shirt	67.00	
Gymnastics	45.00	
Canberra Excursion - DEPOSIT (Dates TBC)	100.00	
SUB-TOTAL		
PLUS P&C CONTRIBUTION:	<u>\$307.00</u>	
Per Family \$100.00	<u>\$ 100.00</u>	
TERM ONE TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE	\$	